
Year 10 Pre Public Examination Timetable February 2025

Monday 10th February Tuesday 11th February Wednesday 12th February Thursday 13th February Friday 14th February

Lessons 1 and 2                             

PE Paper 1 

45 mins

Creative iMedia 

1 hr

Food Practical 

Group 1 - Mrs Cuell's Class

Mathematics Paper 1

(non-calculator) 

1 hr 30 mins

Physics 

1 hr 15 mins

     Break

Lessons 3 and 4                            
English Literature 

1 hr

Food Practical 

Group 1 - Mrs Cuell's Class

Computer Science 

1 hr

Classical Civilisation 

1 hr 30 mins

Food Preparation and Nutrition

1 hr 45 mins

English Language 

1 hr 45 mins

     Lunch

Lesson 5                                           

Media Studies 

1 hr

Design and Technology

45 mins

French / Spanish

Reading and Writing

1 hr
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Year 10 Pre Public Examination Timetable February 2025

Monday 24th February Tuesday 25th February Wednesday 26th February Thursday 27th February Friday 28th February

Lessons 1 and 2                             

Mathematics Paper 2

(calculator) 

1 hr 30 mins

Child Development 

1 hr

PE Paper 2 

45 mins

Food Practical 

Group 1 - Mrs Moodley's Class

Drama Practical 

(D1)

Food Practical 

Group 2 - Mrs Cuell's Class

Food Practical 

Group 2 - Mrs Moodley's Class

Biology 

1 hr 15 mins

Lessons 3 and 4                            

Food Practical 

Group 1 - Mrs Moodley's Class

Drama Practical 

(D1)

Philosophy, Religion and Ethics

1 hr 45 mins

Extended Mathematics

1 hr 30 mins

Food Practical 

Group 2 - Mrs Cuell's Class

Food Practical 

Group 2 - Mrs Moodley's Class

Chemistry 

1 hr 15 mins

     Lunch

Lesson 5                                           

Music 

1 hr 

(M1)

Drama Practical 

(D1)

History 

50 mins

Dance 

1 hr

Business Studies 

45 mins

     Break
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